

Judging Operations Department PO Box 900062 Raleigh, NC 27675-9062 Phone (919) 816-3570 Fax (919) 816-4225 judgingops@akc.org www.akc.org

January 2019

PARENT CLUB RECOMMENDATION -APPROVAL FOR MEMBER OF CLUB

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT IN BLACK OR BLUE INK. Designated areas of applications should be completed before submitting to the Department for consideration. Request <u>must include</u> certified copy of meeting minutes at which action was taken by the Parent Club Board. All attachments should be identified with the recommended name. Reminder: even if the Department views the request favorably, the approval is not final until the recommended individual has met all requirements as outlined in the Judging Approval Process. Please keep copies for your records. All forms available at: http://www.akc.org/events/conformation-dog-shows/judging-information/

Parent Club:				Date of Recognition:	
INDIVIDUAL RECOM	MENDED FOR APPR	OVAL			
Name:				Member since:	
Address:					
City:	State:	_Zip code:	Email:_		
Verify Email:			Over 21 years o	f age? □ Yes □ No	
Home Phone #	Work Phone #		Fax #	Cell Phone#	
be notified by the Judging Oper remaining criteria including: pr and Breed Standard exam, pass Representative and submit a no	rations Department of their ovide letter of synopsis del procedural interview and a n-refundable \$35 processing e meeting for final consider	decision. The a fining experience applicable scale ng fee. Upon co eration. Recomm	applicant approved by the and background in s and/or wicket exam completion of all requirended individual wi	at the next available meeting. The Pare the Department will be notified and me that breed, must take and pass Proceduto be conducted by an AKC Executive rements, the results will be reviewed be a liberal to be notified by the Judging Operation ar status.	nust fulfill all iral, Anatomy Field by the
FORM MUST BE COMPLETED	BY PRESIDENT OR C	CORRESPONDIN	NG SECRETARY □	COPY OF MINUTES ENCLOSED]
PRINT NAME		SIGNA	TURE	DA	TE

Completed form may be printed and signed or signed eletronically. All forms and verification items may be submitted by mail, email or fax to the Judging Operations Department.